LZZ000 372 249

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



200441815412

2025 JAN 21 PH 12: 14 20

TH 2025 JAN 21 PM 4:01

CT CORP

(850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Date:

01/21/2025 Acc#120160000072

Name:	Acree Air Conditioning, LLC	
Document #:		
Order #:	16046264	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:		
Plain Copy:		
Certificate of Good Standing:		
Certified Copy of		
Apostille/Notarial	Country of Destination:	
Certification:	Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Certified:	tions:
	Plain: COGS: COGS:	
Availability]	
Document	Amount: \$ 55.00	
Examiner		
Updater		
Verifier		
W.P. Verifier Ref#		
Kein		
	Thank you!	

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor	ection porations		
Acree Air (Conditioning, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
	LE (S) as miles	nited for filing	
	Amendment and fee(s) are subr		
Please return all correspondence	ondence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
	Joseph M. Hagenbarth		
		Name of Person	
	Acree Air Conditioning, LI	LC	
		Firm/Company	
	3801 Corporex Park Drive	Suite 130	
		Address	
	Tampa, Florida 33619		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	j.hagenbarth@acreeair.com	to be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further information	concerning this matter, please c		
Joseph M. Hagenbarth		269 274 4585 at (Felephone Number
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytine	Cichano
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
		Street Address:	vion
Mailing Addr Registration	1 Section	Registration Sectorial Division of Company	orations
Division of P.O. Box 6	Corporations	The Centre of Ta	illahassee Street, Suite 810
Tallahassec	, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Tallahassec, FL	32303

FL055 -12/16/2021 Wolfers Klainer Child

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Acree Air Conditioning, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Liab	as it now appears on our reco olity Company)	<u>(()(.</u>)
		and assigned
The Articles of Organization for this Entitled Entitled Entitled		
Florida document number		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ty company here:	
	Company," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L C."
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words. Entitled classific		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u>,</u>
Committee Commit	·	
		e
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office as agent and/or the new registered office address here:	idress on our records, <u>en</u> t	er the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L22000372249 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lial The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street ad	dress
		Florida
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as paint filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	perjormance of my aime. wovided for in Chanter 6	05. F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Scott Shaughnessy	3801 Corporex Park Dr	
		Ste 130	Z Remove
		Tampa, FL 33619	[] Change
AMBR	Craig Sweeney	3801 Corporex Park Dr	
		Stc 130	□ Remove
		Tampa, FL 33619	
			☐Add
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			ПКетюче
			Change

					<u>-</u>		·		
									
						<u> </u>			
						·-··			
					·				
								<u>-</u>	
,									
							·		
-									
									
									
					<u></u>				
factive date	, if other than the	date of filing	<u>:</u> :			(optional)		
	, it other than the e is listed, the date mus- ite inserted in this blo	i ka samailia and	connect be or	or to date of	filing or more	than 90 days cauirements	after filing.) s. this date	Pursuant to 605 will not be liste	.020 ed a
<u>vote:</u> If the di locument's of	ective date on the De	epartment of S	tate's recor	ds.		,	•		
record specif	es a delayed effective	e date, but not	an effective	e time, at 12	:01 a.m. on	the carlier o	of: (b) Th	e 90th day after	r the
d is filed.									
Decemb	er 20		2024						
Dated		<u> </u>	·	· · ·					
				<					
				\mathcal{L}					
		Signature of a	member or a	inounce ceb	resentative of	a member	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Filing Fee: \$25.00